Position

Children Prog Asst Dir

Temporary Csea Position

Children Program Specialist

Children Program Specialist

Children Program Specialist

Children Program Specialist

Admin Assistant 1 - Preschool

Temporary Csea Position

Temporary Csea Position

Cook - Preschool

Professional Expert

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Other Positions Held Community College District

Children Program
Specialist

Children Program
Assistant

Children Program
Assistant

Fed Ws Student
Worker, Student
Workers

Fed Ws Student
Worker

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Department

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Total Wages

$70,541

$52,023

$50,081

$48,621

$45,168

$44,969

$38,903

$31,375

$29,454

$25,918

$20,100

$16,836

$14,808

$13,241

$12,364

$11,643

$11,568

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,762

$28,566

$11,032

$35,834

$18,902

$18,436

$30,523

$26,986

$16,906

$27,803

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Professional Expert

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Professional Expert

Temporary Csea Position

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers,
Student Workers

Student Workers

Fed Ws Student
Worker

Student Workers

Fed Ws Student
Worker

Fed Ws Student
Worker

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

$10,440

$9,843

$9,294

$9,290

$8,400

$8,195

$8,193

$7,701

$7,670

$6,959

$6,852

$6,496

$6,480

$6,410

$6,060

$5,880

$5,568

$5,296

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Fed Ws Student Worker

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Fed Ws Student
Worker

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Fed Ws Student Worker

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Fed Ws Student Worker

Fed Ws Student Worker

Student Workers Student Workers

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

$4,962

$4,730

$4,725

$4,702

$4,653

$4,574

$3,900

$3,560

$3,498

$3,409

$2,828

$2,410

$2,328

$1,904

$1,901

$1,622

$1,480

$1,478

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Fed Ws Student Worker

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Student Workers

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Solano County Community
College District

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

Children's Program

$1,362

$1,094

$1,028

$534

$444

$312

$280

$137

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



