Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Children Prog Asst Dir		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$70,541	\$36,762
Temporary Csea Position	Children Program Specialist	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$52,023	\$28,566
Children Program Specialist		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$50,081	\$11,032
Children Program Specialist		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$48,621	\$35,834
Children Program Specialist		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$45,168	\$18,902
Children Program Specialist		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$44,969	\$18,436
Admin Assistant 1 - Preschool		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$38,903	\$30,523
Temporary Csea Position	Children Program Assistant	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$31,375	\$26,986
Temporary Csea Position	Children Program Assistant	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$29,454	\$16,906
Cook - Preschool		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$25,918	\$27,803
Professional Expert		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$20,100	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$16,836	\$0
Student Workers	Fed Ws Student Worker, Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$14,808	\$0
Student Workers	Fed Ws Student Worker	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$13,241	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$12,364	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$11,643	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$11,568	\$0

Professional Expert		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$10,440	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$9,843	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$9,294	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$9,290	\$0
Professional Expert		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$8,400	\$0
Temporary Csea Position	Student Workers, Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$8,195	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$8,193	\$0
Student Workers	Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$7,701	\$0
Student Workers	Fed Ws Student Worker	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$7,670	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$6,959	\$0
Student Workers	Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$6,852	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$6,496	\$0
Student Workers	Fed Ws Student Worker	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$6,480	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$6,410	\$0
Professional Expert		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$6,060	\$0
Professional Expert		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$5,880	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$5,568	\$0
Student Workers	Fed Ws Student Worker	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$5,296	\$0

Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$4,962	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$4,730	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$4,725	\$0
Fed Ws Student Worker		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$4,702	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$4,653	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$4,574	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$3,900	\$0
Student Workers	Fed Ws Student Worker	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$3,560	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$3,498	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$3,409	\$0
Fed Ws Student Worker	Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$2,828	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$2,410	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$2,328	\$0
Student Workers		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$1,904	\$0
Student Workers	Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$1,901	\$0
Fed Ws Student Worker		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$1,622	\$0
Fed Ws Student Worker		Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$1,480	\$0
Student Workers	Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$1,478	\$0

Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$1,362	\$0
Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$1,094	\$0
Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$1,028	\$0
Fed Ws Student Worker	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$534	\$0
Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$444	\$0
Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$312	\$0
Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$280	\$0
Student Workers	Solano County Community College District	Children's Program	\$137	\$0